C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S
M
D
M
ur
at
a
798
This product is RoHS compliant.
MURATA Hi-Cap Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
mouser.com/murata
1206 Case Size
81-GRM426X105K16L	 GRM31MR71C105KA01L	 1.0	  16 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31MR71E105KA01	 GRM31MR71E105KA01L	 1.0	  25 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31CR71H105KA61	 GRM31CR71H105KA61L	 1.0	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31MR71H105KA88	 GRM31MR71H105KA88L	 1.0	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31CR72A105KA01	 GRM31CR72A105KA01L	 1.0	  100 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM319F51C105ZA01	 GRM319F51C105ZA01D	 1.0	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-GRM426Y105Z25L	 GRM31MF51E105ZA01L	 1.0	  25 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM426X225K010L	 GRM31MR71A225KA01L	 2.2	  10 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM426X225K16L	 GRM31MR71C225KA35L	 2.2	  16 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31R71E225KA93L	 GRM31MR71E225KA93L	 2.2	  25 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31CR71H225KA88	 GRM31CR71H225KA88L	 2.2	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM426Y5V225Z	 GRM31MF51C225ZA01L	 2.2	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31MF51E225Z	 GRM31MF51E225ZA12L	 2.2	  25 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM426R475K10L	 GRM31CR61A475KA01L	 4.7	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31CR61C475KA	 GRM31CR61C475KA01L	 4.7	  16 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM426X475K10L	 GRM31CR71A475KA01L	 4.7	  10 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31CR71E475KA88	 GRM31CR71E475KA88L	 4.7	  25 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31F51A475ZA01L	 GRM31MF51A475ZA01L	 4.7	  10 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31MF51C475Z	 GRM31MF51C475ZA01L	 4.7	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31F51H475ZA01L	 GRM31CF51H475ZA01L	 4.7	  50 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31R60J106KA01L	 GRM31CR60J106KA01L	 10	  6.3 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM426R106K10L	 GRM31CR61A106KA01L	 10	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31MR61A106KE19	 GRM31MR61A106KE19L	 10	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31CR61C106KA88	 GRM31CR61C106KA88L	 10	  16 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31R61E106KA12L	 GRM31CR61E106KA12L	 10	  25 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM426X106K6.3L	 GRM31CR70J106KA01L	 10	  6.3 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31CR71A106KA01	 GRM31CR71A106KA01L	 10	  10 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM426Y106Z10L	 GRM31MF51A106ZA01L	 10	  10 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31MF51C106ZA12	 GRM31MF51C106ZA12L	 10	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM31CF51E106ZA01	 GRM31CF51E106ZA01L	 10	  25 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31R60J226ME19L	 GRM31CR60J226ME19L	 22	  6.3 	  20% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31CR60J226KE19	 GRM31CR60J226KE19L	 22	  6.3 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM31CF51A226ZE01	 GRM31CF51A226ZE01L	 22	  10 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM426X476M6.3L	 GRM31CR60J476ME19L	 47	  6.3 	  20% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 2000
1210 Case Size
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Temperature
Coefficient
Murata
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Price
per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GRM422X105K50K	 GRM32RR71H105KA01K	 1.0	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-GRM422X105K50L	 GRM32RR71H105KA01L	 1.0	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32ER72A105KA01	 GRM32ER72A105KA01L	 1.0	  100 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM422X225K16L	 GRM32MR71C225KC01L	 2.2	  16 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM32ER72A225KA35	 GRM32ER72A225KA35L	 2.2	  100 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32RR61E475KA12	 GRM32RR61E475KA12L	 4.7	  25 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32R71H475KA88L	 GRM32ER71H475KA88L	 4.7	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM422R106K10L	 GRM32ER61A106KA01L	 10	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32R71C106KA01L	 GRM32DR71C106KA01L	 10	  16 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32DR71E106KA12	 GRM32DR71E106KA12L	 10	  25 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM422Y106Z16L	 GRM32NF51C106ZA01L	 10	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM32NF51E106ZA01	 GRM32NF51E106ZA01L	 10	  25 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM32DF51H106ZA01	 GRM32DF51H106ZA01L	 10	  50 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM32ER61C226KE20	 GRM32ER61C226KE20L	 22	  16 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32R71A226KE20L	 GRM32ER71A226KE20L	 22	  10 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32CF51A226ZA01	 GRM32CF51A226ZA01L	 22	  10 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-GRM32CF51C226ZA12	 GRM32CF51C226ZA12L	 22	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32ER60J476ME20	 GRM32ER60J476ME20L	 47	  6.3 	  20% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32ER60J107ME20	 GRM32ER60J107ME20L	 100	  6.3 	  20% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM32EF50J107ZE20	 GRM32EF50J107ZE20L	 100	  6.3 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 1000
1812 Case Size
81-GRM432X7R225K50	 GRM43ER71H225KA01L	 2.2	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 500
81-GRM43ER72A225KA01	 GRM43ER72A225KA01L	 2.2	  100 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 500
81-GRM43ER61C226KE01	 GRM43ER61C226KE01L	 22	  16 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM43ER60J476KE01	 GRM43ER60J476KE01L	 47	  6.3 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 500
81-GRM43ER61A476KE19	 GRM43ER61A476KE19L	 47	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 500
81-GRM43SR60J107ME20	 GRM43SR60J107ME20L	 100	  6.3 	  20% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 500
2220 Case Size
81-GRM55RR71H105KA01	 GRM55RR71H105KA01L	 1.0	  50 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 1000
81-GRM55ER72A475KA01	 GRM55ER72A475KA01L	 4.7	  100 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 500
0805 Case Size (cont.)
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Temperature
Coefficient
Murata
Part No.
Reel
Quantity
Reel
Quantity
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Price
per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GRM40034R475K6L	 GRM21BR60J475KA11L	 4.7	  6.3 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR61A475KA73	 GRM21BR61A475KA73L	 4.7	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR61E475KA12	 GRM21BR61E475KA12L	 4.7	  25 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR71C475KA73	 GRM21BR71C475KA73L	 4.7	  16 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM40Y5V475Z010AL	 GRM21BF51A475ZA01L	 4.7	  10 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BF51E475ZA01	 GRM21BF51E475ZA01L	 4.7	  25 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR60J106ME19	 GRM21BR60J106ME19L	 10	  6.3 	  20% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21R60J106KE19L	 GRM21BR60J106KE19L	 10	  6.3 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR61A106KE19	 GRM21BR61A106KE19L	 10	  10 	  10% 	  X5R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR70J106KE76	 GRM21BR70J106KE76L	 10	  6.3 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BR71A106KE51	 GRM21BR71A106KE51L	 10	  10 	  10% 	  X7R 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21F50J106ZE01L	 GRM21BF50J106ZE01L	 10	  6.3 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21F51A106ZE15L	 GRM21BF51A106ZE15L	 10	  10 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-GRM21BF51C106ZE15	 GRM21BF51C106ZE15L	 10	  16 	  +80% -20% 	  Y5V 	   	   	   	   	 3000
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics